
ONE CARD Q3 2024/25

Transaction Date Subjective
Cost 

Centre Department Vendor Name
 Net 

Amount Description Category Action
30/09/2024 19250 780 Training & Development UK ASSOCIATION OF FIRE 413.00  UK-AFI MEMBERSHIP - BFRS FI TEAM (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
30/09/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management NCP MANCHESTER GREAT N 3.07 Parking AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
30/09/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 59.00 RAIL TRAVEL 02.10.24 - 04.10.24 (94.2%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
30/09/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 2.39 BOOKING FEE (3.82%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
30/09/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 1.24 CARD PAYMENT FEE (1.98%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
30/09/2024 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 57.73  BUFFET REFRESHMENTS FOR COHORT 3 COURSE (91.33%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/09/2024 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 4.57  REFRESHMENTS, DRINKS AND CRISPS (8.67%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support PALM PRINT AND DESIGN 538.00  PROPERTY HANDOVER STICKERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
30/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.DRYRISERSDIRECT.CO 39.35  JD KEYS (86.29%) CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
30/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support WWW.DRYRISERSDIRECT.CO 6.25  DELIVERY (13.71%) CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
30/09/2024 34131 030 Strategic Support VMS ROADCHEF LEON 10.88  MEAL ON WAY TO MEETING (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
30/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 12-12131-83785 16.08 EFAD MODIFICATIONS INCLUDES POSTAGE (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
30/09/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 09-12134-49218 38.68 HOOVER BAGS (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
30/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TA1897M14 11.87  HANDLES (74.06%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TA1897M14 4.16  DELIVERY (25.94%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/09/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSC  TICK INVOI 60.89 60 projects subscription COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
30/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 12-12131-83786 22.06 EFAD MODIFICATIONS (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
01/10/2024 34361 140 Finance & Treasury JUSTPARK 20.93 PARKING FROM 02.10.24 - 04.10.24 (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
01/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management CBA MINDJET / COREL 81.51  MINDMANAGER LICENCE RENEWAL (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
01/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GIBBS AND DANDY 42.74 DOOR LOCK - HQ 68773 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/10/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 58.33 SUMP PUMP BEDFORD 68786 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/10/2024 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 40.31  BUFFET REFRESHMENTS FOR COHORT 3 COURSE (91.43%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/10/2024 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 3.15  BISCUITS, CRISPS (8.57%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TA2MS3B44 24.99  AMAZON - MAGNIFYING GLASS (85.73%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
01/10/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TA2MS3B44 4.16  AMAZON - DELIVERY (14.27%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
01/10/2024 33103 163 Operations ASDA STORES 11.75 01.10.2024 - BOWLS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.16 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/10/2024 30300 330 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE TA1NA9HU4 33.32 BEDFORD WATER BOILER FILTERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
30/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 15.00 KEY CUT X2 (6.52%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
30/09/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 215.00 UNDRESS UNIFORM FOR CLEANING (93.48%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
30/09/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 8.08  M6 TOLL TRAVEL FOR MEETING (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
02/10/2024 34131 250 Operations ESSO STAFFORD SOUTH 4.46  REFRESHMENTS WHILST TRAVELLING BACK FROM MANCHESTER FROM MOTO CONFERENCE (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
02/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TA2Y63DQ4 32.58  SPRAY BOTTLES FOR EQUIPMENT WASH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/10/2024 32512 250 Operations NCP MANCHESTER GREAT N 40.73  NCP CAR PARK WHILST AT MOTOROLA CONFERENCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
02/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TA6JC22P4 6.12  FUNNEL FOR FOAM BARRELS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/10/2024 19301 721 Community Safety BUYAGIFT.CO.UK02082755 361.11  MCMILLAN COFFEE MORNING RAFFLE GIFTS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/10/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support HILTON 160.72  HOTEL ROOM FOR MOTOROLA CONFERENCE (100%) HILTON
02/10/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 55.31 MD1R (12/24) - 04.10.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/10/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management WELCOME B/WAITROSE 19.91  REFRESHMENTS FOR FRA DEVELOPMENT DAY (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
02/10/2024 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 2.30  BUFFET REFRESHMENTS FOR COHORT 3 COURSE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/10/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 4.00 02.10.2024 - MILK FOR MEETING ROOMS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 10.00 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/10/2024 32512 250 Operations NCP MANCHESTER GREAT N 48.88 Parking AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
02/10/2024 34131 250 Operations HILTON 316.64 Hotel HILTON
02/10/2024 34131 250 Operations HILTON 4.00  TOURIST TAX FOR VISITING MANCHESTER CITY CENTRE (1.25%) HILTON
30/09/2024 32512 250 Operations M6 TOLL 8.08 M6 TOLL CHARGE WHEN ON WAY TO MOTOROLA CONFERENCE (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
04/10/2024 33002 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK TO3KQ1CY4 117.87  AMAZON - ASSET TRACKING TOOL BAGS (96.59%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
04/10/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK TO3KQ1CY4 4.16  AMAZON -DELIVERY (3.41%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
03/10/2024 32512 780 Training & Development EAST MIDLANDS RAILWAY 78.00  TRAIN TICKETS FROM BEDFORD TO MANCHESTER FOR BMIS SO TO ATTEND 2 DAY NFCC BUSINESS CONTINUITY MEETING (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
03/10/2024 32512 780 Training & Development EAST MIDLANDS RAILWAY 104.00  TRAIN TICKETS FROM SANDY TO MANCHESTER AND BACK FOR SIM TO ATTEND 2 DAY NFCC BUSINESS CONTINUITY MEETING (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
03/10/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EUROFFICE.CO.UK 315.85 EMERGENCY STOCK - TOILET ROLL AND HAND TOWELS (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
03/10/2024 30300 321 Community Safety DUNELM F0550 25.00 KETTLE - BOIELR OFF RUN 68784 NAO (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
03/10/2024 32801 770 Operational Support WWW.SITE-EQUIP.CO.UK 45.00 F38 WELFARE UNIT EMPTYIN 4/10/24 (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
03/10/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 8.95 MD1R (12/24) - 04.10.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/10/2024 19202 781 Training & Development SP A1 EQUIPMENT LTD 81.90 Slush syrup MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/10/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 59.99 TOILET SEAT - DUNSTABLE 68780 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/10/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 15.45 MD1R (12/24) - 04.10.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/10/2024 31054 164 Finance & Treasury ZETTLE_ NMK WINDOW CLE 210.00 WINDOW CLEAN BEDFORD (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
03/10/2024 34361 361 Community Safety TSGN TL LEAGRAVE SST .00  TRAIN TICKET FOR NFCC SAFELINCS MEETING AT LFB HQ (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
02/10/2024 32512 250 Operations M6 TOLL 8.08  M6 TOLL CHARGE WHEN ON WAY TO MOTOROLA CONFERENCE (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
06/10/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 14.75 07.10.2024 - IFE EXAMS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/10/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 13.25 07.10.2024 - IFE EXAMS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SLIDING SYSTEMS 35.63 LOCKER HANDLE INSERTS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
04/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 64.95 STORES - REPLACMENT LOCKS 68789 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
04/10/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 30.09 MD1R (FDS) - 07.10.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management SP RBL POPPY APPEAL 416.67  MEMORIAL WREATHS FOR PARADES (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
04/10/2024 33103 330 Operations CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 163.52 REPLENISH KITCHEN UTENSILS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/10/2024 30300 532 Operations SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 68.80 SANITIZE WATER BOILER - POTTON 68793 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
07/10/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 4.77 MD1R - FDS - 07.10.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/10/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 65.39 MD1R (13/24) - 08.10.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/10/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  TO39B4B14 17.89 Moth traps MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/10/2024 33802 310 Community Safety PRINTMULE.CO.UK 120.00  PRINTING - FI TEAM - CONTEMPORANEOUS BOOKLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
07/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 14.88 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 6.67  M6 TOLL TRAVEL FOR MEETING (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
09/10/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support MICROSOFT-G061964723 454.91 01/09/24-30/09/24 COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
08/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 12.64 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/10/2024 32512 780 Training & Development METROLINK TVM 9.20  METROLINK TICKETS FOR JOURNEY FROM MANCHESTER PICADILLY TO MEETING VENUE AND ACCOMODATION. (100%) BUS LINES



08/10/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 170.15 Catering supplies MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/10/2024 30300 514 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 118.95 WOBURN MANHOLE COVER 68759 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TO3P322Q4 4.15  FUNNEL FOR FOAM BARRELS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/10/2024 19250 780 Training & Development MHFA ENGLAND CIC LTD 145.00 Membership ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
08/10/2024 19932 720 Training & Development VISTAPRINT 125.52  ON-CALL FF PROMOTIONAL POSTERS (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/10/2024 19250 780 Training & Development NATIONAL TRAINING 1,470.00 Training course ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
08/10/2024 19932 720 Training & Development VISTAPRINT 232.66  ON-CALL FF LEAFLETS AND POSTERS (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 176.00 F66 KX18BPF REPLACEMENT REFLECTIVE PANELS (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/10/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 41.00 08/10/2024 - ROPE RESCUE TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 225.00 MIBS STRETCHER CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
08/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury INSTANTA 30.47 NAO- WATER BOILER 68794 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
07/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.66 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/10/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MORRISONS DAILY 6.60  STAMPS FOR POS SUITE. (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
09/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK TQ9LV0ZP4 9.37 HQ KITCHEND- HOT PLATE 68807 (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
09/10/2024 30300 330 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE TO7DA7WD4 29.98 JERRY CAN - BEDFORD - 68813 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 55.09 VAN STOCK (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
09/10/2024 19250 780 Training & Development EB  FIRE STATION DESIG 79.17 FIRE STATION DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION WORKSHOP (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/10/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury ROXSPUR MEASUREMENT & 795.00 ENGINEER - 1 DAY - CALIBRATE THERMOCOUPLE - SMOKE HOUSE (100%) HARDWARE STORES
09/10/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  TO6CJ6YS4 20.07  REPLACEMENT PUMP FOR SMOKE MACHINE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/10/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 12.75 09.10.2024 - CATERING EQUIPMENT - BOWLS & CUTLERY (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/10/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury FIXPART B.V. 21.18 Catering supplies HARDWARE STORES
09/10/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 24.25 10.10.2024 - ROPE RESCUE TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/10/2024 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TQ04M2LY4 9.07 YEARLY WALL PLANNER STICKERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/10/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN -171.00  REFUND FOR ONE NIGHT HOTEL STAY (100%) PREMIER INN
10/10/2024 19202 417 Operations AMAZON  TQ2ZG9E84 29.97  FOAM EAR PLUGS FOR SRT (85.73%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/10/2024 19202 417 Operations AMAZON  TQ2ZG9E84 4.99  DELIVERY (14.27%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/10/2024 30300 781 Training & Development SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.82 T CENTRE - WINDOW LEAKING 68781 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/10/2024 32512 780 Training & Development METROLINK TVM 9.20 Train ticket BUS LINES
10/10/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 187.76  CHAIR TRAIN TICKETS TO CONFERENCE (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
10/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury KCW WINDOW SUPPLIES 40.05 HINGE HQ 68776 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
10/10/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 4.75 10.10.2024 - ROPE RESCUE TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/10/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TL HARPENDEN 36.20 Train travel PASSENGER RAILWAYS
09/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SLIDING SYSTEMS -137.09 LOCKER HANDLE REFUND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/10/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  TQ8CT42T4 18.98 Repairs and maintenance MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/10/2024 34131 400 Operations GREGGS 31.79  SUBSISTENCE FOR ASPLEY GUISE INCIDENT GB-062304 (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
13/10/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 6.24 14.10.2024 - FRA MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/10/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  KYRUZCQST2 25.00  ON-CALL FF ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
12/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 18.12 Catering supplies GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
11/10/2024 34361 220 Operational Support TRAINLINE 64.57 Train ticket PASSENGER RAILWAYS
11/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK TQ4CT8X64 48.27  TORCH FOR FDS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
11/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support ROWSE 655.44 CAMOZZI CYLINDER (ANG022) STOCK ITEM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.75 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCI 1.80  PARKING FOR MEETING WITH MP (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
11/10/2024 32512 030 Strategic Support YOURPARKINGSPACE 20.00 Parking AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
10/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GOVNET EVENTS -354.00 REFUND - CANCELLED COURSE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/10/2024 32512 030 Strategic Support M6 TOLL 9.70 Travel BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
14/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 34.97 DRILL BITS - VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
14/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 34.97 DRILL BITS - VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
14/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 34.97 DRILL BITS - VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
14/10/2024 33500 163 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE TQ6379714 39.37 14.10.2024 - AMAZON - KNIFE SHARPENER AND PARCHMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/10/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  TQ8WN8WB4 28.68 MARKER PENS FOR STORES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/10/2024 33601 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 130.90  FI GLOVES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
14/10/2024 33924 150 Strategic Support JULIUS AI - DATA AST 31.53 AI Software COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
14/10/2024 34361 310 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 47.68  LEAFLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
14/10/2024 34361 310 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 47.24  LEAFLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
11/10/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 9.70 Parking BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
15/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 6.00 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/10/2024 32277 770 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 634.78 BATTERIES FLT 17 (94.82%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
15/10/2024 33910 770 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 34.67 CARRIAGE (5.18%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
15/10/2024 32270 770 Operational Support SAINSBURYS PETROL 76.95 Diesel SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
15/10/2024 34131 430 Operations LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 15.10 Subsitence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 16.11 SEAL RING & ADAPTOR - FLT 23 (23.12%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
15/10/2024 32275 777 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 53.57 FRONT GRILL COVER PART - DS21 GYE (76.88%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
15/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  T35A28CQ4 118.05 AMAZON - 15 X GREEN ROUND SCRUB BRUSHES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/10/2024 19932 720 Training & Development VISTAPRINT 24.63  ON-CALL FF PROMOTIONAL POSTERS (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
15/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TQ50O0Y94 59.70 AMAZON - 15 X PLASTIC FUNNELS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.ISCWALES.COM 230.00 ARACHNIPOD TRIPOD BAG (45.91%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.ISCWALES.COM 250.00 FERNO ARACHNIPOD 2 METRE BRIDGE BAG (49.9%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.ISCWALES.COM 21.00 DELIVERY CHARGE (4.19%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.74 SUPER GLUE - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/10/2024 30300 430 Operations PROACTIVE CLEANERS LTD 495.00 BIO FOG DEEP CLEAN / DISINFIECT & SANITISE BATHROOM AREA - LUTON (100%) CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES
14/10/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support DNH GODADDY#3351772273 659.98 Domain COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
16/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INN EASTLEIGH 137.92 Accommodation LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
16/10/2024 33103 163 Operations HART & SONS  DORSET  L 23.80 17.10.2024 - CATERING EQUIPMENT (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
16/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury HUT BAZAR 7.35 Groceries MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
16/10/2024 34361 220 Operational Support TRAINLINE 57.13 Train ticket PASSENGER RAILWAYS
16/10/2024 19932 720 Training & Development W M MORRISON STORE 14.96  ON-CALL FF INFORMATION SESSION (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T35B19AQ4 4.79 2 INCH PAINT BRUSH (13.47%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T35B19AQ4 5.67 TUFF CUT SCISSORS (16.11%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T35B19AQ4 15.67 HARD CASE FOR MULTIMETER (44.5%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



16/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T35B19AQ4 11.07 2 X DOOR WEDGES (25.93%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/10/2024 19202 750 Human Resources AMZNMKTPLACE T33HQ1JJ4 11.98 BATTERIES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support METALS4U 95.60 METAL FOR MODIFICATION WORK TO STEPS ON FLT99 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
16/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  T33C84AO4 9.98 END CAPS FOR STEP MODS FLT99 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 9.50 RAIL TRAVEL 23.10.24 (25.11%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 26.10 RAIL TRAVEL 23.10.24 (68.97%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 1.49 BOOKING FEE (3.94%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE .75 CARD PAYMENT FEE (1.98%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.AMAZON.  T31EU1A44 78.00 AMAZON - 15 X GREEN DISH BRUSHES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 52.00 RAIL TRAVEL 24.10.24 (84.68%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 5.80 RAIL TRAVEL 24.10.24 (9.44%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 2.39 BOOKING FEE (3.89%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 1.22 CARD PAYMENT FEE (1.99%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/10/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.66 BEDFORD DRILL TOWER  THREADED RODS 68786 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/10/2024 33500 163 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE -21.39 CREDIT - KNIFE SHARPENER RETURNED (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
20/10/2024 34361 031 Operations TESCO STORES 2105 36.60  FOOD FOR CREWS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 10.70 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/10/2024 34131 400 Operations STARBUCKS 57.51 Subsitence FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
18/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management WATERLOO CAR PARK 15.00  PARKING FOR BFSA DINNER (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
18/10/2024 32512 062 Operations SQ  MINIBUS MAN 950.00 MINIBUS HIRE FOR PLAYER TRANSPORT TO/FROM LRF EXERCISE (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
18/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS 194.92  SAVED STATUTE FOR CONTROL RETIREMENT (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
18/10/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 36.45 BEDFORD DRILL TOWER HOOK 68830 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 7.07 HQ MIXER TAP 68832 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
18/10/2024 32278 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 225.00 FLT 46 CONSPICUITY REPLACEMENT STRIPS (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
18/10/2024 32281 770 Operational Support R S G ENGINEERING LTD 32.50 SIREN SIGNALS - CCTV (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
22/10/2024 33721 720 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE TL93U7FU4 56.38  STATIONERY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/10/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
21/10/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  W64ENGCST2 15.00  ON-CALL RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
21/10/2024 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 41.20 BIGGLESWADE TAP 36638 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TL3UL5FB4 12.48  DISPENSER PUMPS (75.01%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/10/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TL3UL5FB4 4.16  DELIVERY (24.99%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/10/2024 34131 265 Operational Support SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 30.35  SUBSISTENCE FOR CREWS AT INCIDENT GB-062841 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/10/2024 33602 760 Operational Support BELL TAILORS LTD 50.00  TAILORS (100%) ALTERATIONS, MENDING, SEAMSTRESSES, TAILORS
21/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TL5M13O44 24.16  SANDING BELT (85.31%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/10/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TL5M13O44 4.16  CARRIAGE (14.69%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TL4H84CX4 7.91  SNIPS (50%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/10/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TL4H84CX4 7.91  CARRIAGE (50%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/10/2024 34131 031 Operations TESCO STORES 2087 68.24 FOOD FOR RELIEF CREWS CLEAT HILL INCIDENT GB-062721 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/10/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 21.74 L BUZZ - KITCHEN TAP 68834 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 10.92 GASKETS FOR EGR ON FLT23 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
21/10/2024 33602 760 Operational Support BELL TAILORS LTD 90.00  TAILORS (100%) ALTERATIONS, MENDING, SEAMSTRESSES, TAILORS
21/10/2024 34361 310 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIRECT 23.55  SCREWS FOR SAFE AT HOME FITTINGS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/10/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 10.94  LUNCH DURING MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/10/2024 19250 780 Training & Development NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 30.00  NFCC PREVENTION AWARDS CEREMONY (50%) ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
22/10/2024 19250 780 Training & Development NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 30.00  NFCC PREVENTION AWARDS CEREMONY (50%) ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
22/10/2024 33910 770 Operational Support DPD WL 166.49 F17 DELIVER INVERTER TO FISCHERPANDA FOR INVESTIGATION (100%) COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
22/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 21.02 WATER BOILER SPARES - STOCK (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
22/10/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  TL8P653K4 20.79  SM BAGS FOR STORES USE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/10/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury UNIVERSAL SUPPLY GROUP 107.99  ASSORTED PLASTIC BAGS FOR STORES USE (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
22/10/2024 19250 780 Training & Development TRAINLINE 64.57 TRAVEL TO LONDON TO PRESENT LLA FINDINGS TO IFE NATIONAL CONFERENCE (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
22/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BOOKER LTD -38583554 331.59 Catering supplies GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/10/2024 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 Subscription - access to work ELECTRONIC SALES
22/10/2024 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.SERVACE.CO.UK 536.58 Accommodation COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
22/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.08 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/10/2024 33721 720 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE TL97M13C4 7.89  STATIONERY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/10/2024 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.29 BIGGLESWADE TAP CONNECTOR 68838 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/10/2024 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.73 BIGGLESWADE TAP 68838 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/10/2024 32801 770 Operational Support WWW.SITE-EQUIP.CO.UK 45.00 F38 EMPTY UNIT @ CLEATS HILL INCIDENT (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
22/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI 15.00  PARKING FOR LGA CONFERENCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
22/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management NCP LIMITED 14.12  PARKING FOR LGA CONFERENCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
22/10/2024 32277 770 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 480.57 F39 WELFARE UNIT DC260-12 FULLRIVER DC SERIES DEEP CYCLE AGM LEISURE BATTERY 260AH(8D) (77.28%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
22/10/2024 33910 770 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 141.32 CARRIAGE (22.72%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
22/10/2024 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -3.29 BIGGLESWADE - TAP CONNECTOR 68838 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/10/2024 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -4.73 BIGGLESWADE TAP CONNECTOR 68838 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/10/2024 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -41.20 REFUND BIGGLESWADE TAP CONNECTOR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury UBER    TRIP 5.91 UBER TRAVEL REFERENCE LGC CONFERENCE (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
23/10/2024 34131 140 Finance & Treasury WAGAMAMA LIMITED 156 14.00 EVENING MEAL 23.10.24 LGA CONFERENCE HARROGATE (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
23/10/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.09 SUMP PUMP BEDFORD 68786 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/10/2024 19251 010 Strategic Management NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI 13.00  PARKING FOR LGA CONFERENCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
23/10/2024 30300 350 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.74 SUMP PUMP BEDFORD 68786 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury NORTHERN RAIL LTD 10.20 RAIL TRAVEL 23.10.24 (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
23/10/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 108.37  LEAFLETS - FIRE ENGINES NEED BIG SPACES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
23/10/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 5.82 SUMP PUMP BEDFORD 68786 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management NCP LIMITED 14.12  PARKING FOR MEETING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
23/10/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.41 DRILL TOWER - SUMP PUMP BEDFORD 68786 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/10/2024 32281 770 Operational Support R S G ENGINEERING LTD 132.50 SIREN SIGNALS - CCTV (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
23/10/2024 34131 322 Community Safety CO-OP GROUP FOOD 12.60 PROTECTION TEAM MEETING - REFRESHMENTS - COOP MACHINE NOT WORKING.  NO RECEIPT GIVEN (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury WEST MIDLAND TRAINS 25.60 PARKING 23/10/24 - 24/10/24 (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
24/10/2024 19250 780 Training & Development ABELLIO EAST MIDLANDS 10.00 Parking AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
24/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury BARRIERS DIRECT 187.96 REFLECTIVE PANEL - HQ (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



24/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE TL7KJ3G34 12.95 JIG SAW BLADES - VAN STOCK (57.15%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE TL7KJ3G34 9.71 SNAP FRAME - DEC CERTIFICATE - CONTROL (42.85%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support ROWSE 28.24 ACTUATOR FOR MINI VALVE - FLT 46 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/10/2024 19932 720 Training & Development ALDI 59 776 6.51  ON-CALL FF INFORMATION SESSION (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/10/2024 30300 781 Training & Development TOOLSTATION UK 76.38 FIRE & SMOKE HOUSE PUMP (100%) HARDWARE STORES
24/10/2024 30300 430 Operations DI VAPOR 41.37 LUTON VALVE 68851 (100%) ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
24/10/2024 19932 720 Training & Development PRINTED.COM 710.45  ON-CALL OUTDOOR STATION BANNERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
24/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management WWW.AMAZON.  TL20F4HB4 5.80  TAPE FOR REMEMBRANCE WREATHS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TL9BP3XC4 9.25  SPAY GLUE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/10/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management JUSTPARK 25.08  PARKING FOR MEETING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
24/10/2024 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 3.00 RAIL TRAVEL 24.10.24 - SINGLE TICKET (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
24/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 9.67 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/10/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MOTO TODDINGTON STH CO 6.33 Subsistence EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
23/10/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 199.99 Accommodation PREMIER INN
23/10/2024 34131 100 Finance & Treasury CAFFE NERO LEEDS STATI 3.08 Subsistence FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
27/10/2024 34131 031 Operations W M MORRISON STORE 28.50 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/10/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  TR8SY0CC4 9.98 END CAPS FOR STEP MODS FLT99 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/10/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE - FLT 111 (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
25/10/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE FLT 110 (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
25/10/2024 32801 770 Operational Support TH WHITE VT LBOP 424.30 SERVICE & LOAD TEST - FLT 19 (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
25/10/2024 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 488.52 NEW WINDSCREEN - FLT 105 (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
25/10/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 27-12218-87233 16.49 HOOVER HEAD - SHEFFORD (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
25/10/2024 30300 321 Community Safety TOOLSTATION LTD 5.41 NAO FLOODLIGHT 68853 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
25/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 9.13 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
25/10/2024 30300 321 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.85 NAO FLOODLIGHT 68853 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
25/10/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support YOURPARKINGSPACE.CO.UK 16.67 PARKING FOR MEETING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
25/10/2024 30300 321 Community Safety TOOLSTATION UK -9.73 NAO REFUND 68853 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
25/10/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 27-12218-87234 10.24 HOOVER PIPES (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
28/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 15.45 GASKETS FOR WATER BOILERS - STCOK (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
28/10/2024 30300 350 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 18.00 BLIND - KEMPSTON ADMIN OFFICE 68860 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
28/10/2024 30300 350 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 15.00 ROLLER BLIND KEMPSTON 68860 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
28/10/2024 30300 350 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 10.41 KEMPSTON 68861 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
30/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TR5X21P64 21.64  AMAZON - HEAVY DUTY BUNGEE CORDS (38.41%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
30/10/2024 33002 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TR5X21P64 34.70  AMAZON - T-REX TAPE (61.59%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
30/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TR3HZ5PC4 14.99  TONER (78.29%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/10/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TR3HZ5PC4 4.16  CARRIAGE (21.71%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/10/2024 19250 780 Training & Development UK-AFI 395.00  UK AFI CONFERENCE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
29/10/2024 32801 770 Operational Support FISCHER PANDA UK LTD 66.67 F17 INVESTIGATE INVERTER ISSUE (63.49%) HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS
29/10/2024 33910 770 Operational Support FISCHER PANDA UK LTD 38.33 CARRIAGE (36.51%) HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS
29/10/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  TR4UB6E14 7.36 EXTENSION LEAD FOR CLEANERS - LUTON (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/10/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury SP WRAYBROTHERS LTD 109.38 FOAMING CLEANER & LEMON GEL (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
29/10/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  TR95Q1EU4 11.07 Batteries MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE TR5QS8TV4 68.44 DESCALER FOR BOILERS - STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/10/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN -109.99  REFUND FOR HOTEL FOR CHAIR (100%) PREMIER INN
30/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury TESCO STORES 2105 26.70 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/10/2024 34131 250 Operations NANDOS.CO.UK 17.95 CONTROL DOWN TO 2 FOR NIGHT SHIFT - FFC MATTHEWS - SUPPER AND BREAKFAST ALLOWANCE (34.7%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
30/10/2024 34131 250 Operations NANDOS.CO.UK 15.70 CONTROL DOWN TO 2 FOR NIGHT SHIFT - FFC CLAREY- SUPPER AND BREAKFAST ALLOWANCE (30.35%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
30/10/2024 34131 760 Operational Support NANDOS.CO.UK 13.60 CONTROL DOWN TO 2 FOR NIGHT SHIFT - SC DANIELS - SUPPER (26.29%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
30/10/2024 34131 250 Operations NANDOS.CO.UK 1.49 DELIVERY FEE (2.88%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
30/10/2024 34131 250 Operations NANDOS.CO.UK 2.99 SERVICE FEE (5.78%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
30/10/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TR7YX5GE4 11.66  GALVANISED BUCKETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
30/10/2024 19205 782 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KKY4RJ 3.85 Training materials BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
30/10/2024 19205 782 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KKY4RI 3.83 Training materials BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
30/10/2024 19205 782 Training & Development AWESOMEBOOKS 10.84 Training materials BOOK STORES
30/10/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 10.50 30.10.2024 - KITCHEN CONSUMABLES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
29/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.66 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/10/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 33.00 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/10/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 36.00 Materials HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
29/10/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.68 INLET VALVE - TOILET - BEDFORD 68867 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TR66K9S14 61.34  BOLT CUTTERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
01/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TR9U92S04 25.00  VOLT METER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
31/10/2024 32801 770 Operational Support WWW.SITE-EQUIP.CO.UK 45.00 F38 EMPTY WELFARE UNIT @ CLEATS HILL 04/11/2024 (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
31/10/2024 19205 782 Training & Development AMAZON  TR84U18S4 4.86 Training materials MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
31/10/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 17.06 11.11.2024 - MD1 INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
31/10/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 22.24 MD1 INITIAL - 11.11.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
31/10/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 28.55 31.10.2024 - APPRENTICESHIP ASSESSMENTS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
31/10/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSC  TICK INVOI 62.88 60 projects subscription COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
30/10/2024 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.73 TAP GLANDS - STOPSLEY 68874 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
30/10/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 26.24 TOILET SEAT - FEMALE TOILET - LUTON 68870 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/11/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support WWW.EASYSPACE.COM 100.44 Domain name DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
03/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TX1LJ4LQ4 69.98  2 X BRAUN THERMOSCANS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/11/2024 34131 400 Operations TESCO STORES 6579 43.15 Subsitence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/11/2024 19203 781 Training & Development ZETTLE_ JAMES HINKINS 250.00 ADI training course CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
02/11/2024 34131 400 Operations W M MORRISON STORE 32.64 Subsitence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/11/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  TR7L76SE4 44.16 CARDBOARD RECYCLING BINS - LUTON (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury VENDPARTS LTD 25.00 HQ CANTEEN - CUP HOLDER 68891 (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
01/11/2024 33602 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 68.00 UNIFORMS FOR STORES (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
01/11/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management WAITROSE 722 38.00  DRY CLEANING OF UNIFORM (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/11/2024 33103 330 Operations CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 78.60 KITCHEN SUPPLIES BEDFORD STATION (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/11/2024 33601 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 317.90  FIRE INVESTGATION GLOVES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES



01/11/2024 34131 150 Strategic Support AC HOTEL MANCHESTER CI 162.00 Accommodation LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
31/10/2024 34131 150 Strategic Support TRAINLINE 81.49 Travel PASSENGER RAILWAYS
04/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development THEORY TEST PRO 15.83 Driving school pro COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.50 STAIGHT DOOR BOLT - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.50 VAN STOCK - WOOD VARNISH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/11/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury CENTRAL VACUUM 160.00 HOOVER HOSE FOR CONTROL (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
04/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 39.22 WATER BOILER SPARES - STOCK (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
04/11/2024 19202 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 249.75  INSTRUCTOR UNDERGARMENTS (95.23%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
04/11/2024 33910 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 12.50  DELIVERY (4.77%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
04/11/2024 33103 163 Operations ASDA STORES 9.75 04.11.2024 - CATERING EQUIPMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/11/2024 34242 120 Strategic Support THE MJ/HEMMING GROUP L 140.00  THE MJ JOURNAL (100%) DIGITAL GOODS AUDIOVISUAL MEDIA
04/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 11.45 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/11/2024 34361 350 Operations ARJO UK LIMITED 88.80 Cleaning DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
05/11/2024 34131 780 Training & Development SUBWAY 62530 WITNEY 32.07 Subsistece FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
05/11/2024 33103 163 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE TX67Z65Q4 112.42 05.11.2024 - CATERING EQUIPMENT - AMAZON (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TX5NP9XD4 148.30 1ST AID KITS , INTERIOR TRIM CLEANER, SUPERSHEEN POLISHER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 75.00 REPLACEMENT LIVERY FOR F67 JOB NO 43011 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
05/11/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 57.27 05.11.2024 - BARIATRIC TRAINING COURSE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/11/2024 32512 780 Training & Development M6 TOLL 9.70 USE OF M6 TOLL FOR FIRE STATION DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION WORKSHOP (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
06/11/2024 32271 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TX7249664 10.65 GLYCERINE - WORKSHOPS GAUGES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/11/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MANCHESTER PRINTWORKS 18.75  PARKING FOR AWS STRATEGY WORKSHOP (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
06/11/2024 19250 780 Training & Development ACUITY TRAINING 1,281.03  LUKE GARRATT (50%) SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/11/2024 19250 780 Training & Development ACUITY TRAINING 1,281.02  KEVIN ELSENDER (50%) SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/11/2024 34131 780 Training & Development SUBWAY 62530 WITNEY 32.37  LUNCH WIM COURSE - SUGARS, SHELLEY AND MOLLOY (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
06/11/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 62.23 MD1R (15/24) - 08.11.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
06/11/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 70.17 06.11.2024 - ROPE REVALIDATION (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
06/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 49.57 TAMPON MACHINE MODS - ALL SITES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/11/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 1.20 Travel HOLIDAY INNS
05/11/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 165.00 Travel HOLIDAY INNS
05/11/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 8.08  M6 TOLL (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
05/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.41 SANITARY MACHINE MODIFICATION (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BSP HYDRAULICS 1,519.24 CHELSEA 1410 FLANGE ADAPTORS (STOCK X 3) (100%) CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
05/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support RIGHTON & BLACKBURNS L 48.00 STEEL FOR TC STRETCHERS REPAIR (100%) METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
05/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.42 SANITARY MACHINE MODIFICATION (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/11/2024 19250 780 Training & Development PREMIER INN 284.78  PREMIER INN - WIM COURSE (100%) PREMIER INN
07/11/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 59.21 TRAIN TICKET FOR CHAIR TO ATTEND CHIEF AND CHAIRS EVENT. (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
07/11/2024 34131 250 Operations MCDONALDS 1206 22.37 Subsistence FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
07/11/2024 34131 030 Strategic Support ROTHLEY COURT HOTEL (R 110.42  HOTEL FOR LEANNE EHREN (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
06/11/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 8.08  M6 TOLL (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
06/11/2024 34131 030 Strategic Support SHELL THURCASTON 6.33  LUNCH ON WAY TO MEETING (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
10/11/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 25.79 11.11.2024 - LEADERSHIP FORUM (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T19773T14 10.83  AMAZON - THERMOMETER PROBE COVERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T10252AW4 98.10  AMAZON - GLASS BREAKER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/11/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 51.40 11.11.2024 - LEADERSHIP FORUM (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/11/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support MICROSOFT-G066221521 321.82 01/10/24-31/10/24 COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
08/11/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 81.79 11.11.2024 - LEADERSHIP FORUM (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.SELL2.IN-TEND.CO.U 70.00  IN-TEND GUIDE (100%) SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
08/11/2024 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  T11V37CD4 8.16  MAGNETS FOR WHITE BOARD MAPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/11/2024 34385 340 Operations CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORI 234.00  CAA SPECIFIC CATEGORY OPERATIONAL AUTHORISATION (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/11/2024 34385 340 Operations CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORI 11.13  DRONE AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/11/2024 33500 440 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 9.00 08.11.2024 - CATERING SUPPLIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.50 VAN STOCK SLOTTED MIRROE PLATES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/11/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 57.57 11.11.2024 - MD1 INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/11/2024 19202 781 Training & Development SCREWFIX DIRECT 62.78  BA COMPLEX MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
07/11/2024 30300 514 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 35.22 WOBURN FEMALE TOILET VALVE 68902 BEDFORD 68903 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
07/11/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 12.08 MD1R (15/24) - 08.11.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/11/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 67.21 07.11.2024 - ROPE REVALIDATION (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
11/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 3.99 PADLOCK- CONTROL MAIN GATE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 649.92  STICK PUMPS/BATTERIES FOR HYDRANT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/11/2024 32271 770 Operational Support MOTOR PARTS DIRECT BE 39.69 ENGINE OIL FOR SERVICE FLT 148 (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
11/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 14.02 OIL FILTER FOR SERVICE FLT 148 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
11/11/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 57.07 MD1 INITIAL - 11.11.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T10598Q34 29.70  EXT LEAD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/11/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management SP BRIDALFABWEISTERS 387.44  CHARGE MADE FOR CANCELLATION OF FABRIC ORDER (100%) WOMEN'S ACCESSORY AND SPECIALTY STORES
12/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T14AR3DT4 12.49  LINE FOR PRUSIKS FOR TC (75.03%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T14AR3DT4 4.16  DELIVERY (24.97%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/11/2024 33602 760 Operational Support NISBETS LTD 72.85 12.11.2024 - NISBETS - UNIFORM (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
12/11/2024 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  T170666Q4 11.66  SMALL MAGNETS FOR WHITEBOARD MAP - FOR RESOURCES (45.16%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/11/2024 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  T170666Q4 14.16  LARGER MAGNETS FOR WHITEBOARD MAP - FOR STATIONS & OFFICERS (54.84%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.PROMOVE.UK.COM 109.15 Specialist equipment HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
12/11/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  T16OG9H84 4.99  PINK MARKER PENS FOR STORES USE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 35.58 BOILER SPARES ALL SITES (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
13/11/2024 32275 777 Operational Support EBAY O 06-12321-36594 11.39 LJ70WTY ALTERNATOR PLUG CONNECTOR (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
13/11/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 65.98 BEDFORD TOILET SEATS X 2 68909 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
13/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 48.92 4 PAIRS OF CUT RESISTANT GLOVES - SAFETYGLOVES.CO.UK - TRIAL HYDRANT TECH GLOVES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
13/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support B & Q 1368 26.60  TOOLS (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
12/11/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support YOURPARKINGSPACE.CO.UK -20.00  REFUND FOR PARKING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
14/11/2024 34131 250 Operations SUMUP   MANGAL BBQ 34.50 Subsitence FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
14/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury B&M 645 - GOLDINGTON 12.27 Materials MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/11/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management SUMUP   CHLOE CLEANS 25.00 Cleaning CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES



14/11/2024 33176 760 Operational Support FOREST OF ARDEN HOTEL 145.00 HOTEL BED AND BREAKFAST - FOREST OF ARDEN HOTEL - MS - MSA USER GROUP (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
14/11/2024 33176 760 Operational Support FOREST OF ARDEN HOTEL 145.00 HOTEL BED AND BREAKFAST - FOREST OF ARDEN HOTEL - SD - MSA USER GROUP (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
14/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  E66KGD4TT2 25.00  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
14/11/2024 33924 150 Strategic Support JULIUS AI - DATA AST 31.53 AI Software COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
14/11/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management CURB MOBILITY LIMITED 16.60  TAXI FROM TRAIN STATION TO MEETING (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
14/11/2024 34131 780 Training & Development VMS ROADCHEF COSTA DT 8.55  NFCC PREVETION CONFERENCE - HULATT & SUGARS - TRAVEL REFRESHEMENTS (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
14/11/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TSGN TL FLITWICK SST 45.60 Travel PASSENGER RAILWAYS
14/11/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE C 6.10 Parking AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
12/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BSP HYDRAULICS 153.00 CHELSEA LOCK NUT & WASHERS (100%) CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
17/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  CENX6JCST2 25.00  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
16/11/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 39.00 18.11.2024 - PSA'S (NICK SUCH) (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/11/2024 19250 780 Training & Development EXPEDIA HOTELCOM720597 60.88 HOTEL FOR NFCC ELP GATEWAY (100%) TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
16/11/2024 19203 781 Training & Development ZETTLE_ JAMES HINKINS 250.00 ADI training course CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
15/11/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management WORCESTERSHIRE MEDAL S 25.25  MOUNT FOR MEDALS AND 30 YEAR CLASP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/11/2024 32275 777 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 85.77 DV21WNZ SERVICE PARTS 151124 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
15/11/2024 32277 770 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 670.92 COMMS BATTERIES FOR RESCUE PUMPS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
15/11/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE T93PX3Z64 36.96 LONG HANDLE BRUSHES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/11/2024 19202 781 Training & Development B & Q 1142 37.80  WIRE ENTANGLEMENT RESOURCES (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
15/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 31.87 PORTACABIN REFURB HQ (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
15/11/2024 30301 170 Finance & Treasury DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 33.78 PAINT FOR TEAM PORTACABIN HQ (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
15/11/2024 30300 340 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 28.30 NEW LED OUTSIDE LIGHTS 68932 HARROLD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/11/2024 32275 777 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 501.96 SERVICE ITEMS DV21 WNZ (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
15/11/2024 34131 760 Operational Support HOME BARGAINS 25.17  SUPPLIES FOR WELFARE WAGON FOR CLEAT HILL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/11/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management SSP UK LTD 8.63  REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETING (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
18/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T99WE52L4 9.35  AMAZON - SCREWDRIVER BIT SET (81.78%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
18/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T99WE52L4 2.08  AMAZON - DELIVERY (18.22%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
18/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T93F652U4 7.12  AMAZON - HOLE SAW (77.45%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
18/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T93F652U4 2.07  AMAZON - DELIVERY (22.55%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
18/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  8782LFYST2 25.00  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
18/11/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 56.12 MD1R (16/24) - 19.11.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/11/2024 19219 781 Training & Development WM MORRISONS STORE 7.75 18.11.2024 - PSA'S (NICK SUCH) (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/11/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury STAPLES 160.00 MOP HEADS RED AND BLUE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
19/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T94550K54 5.82  TOOLS (58.31%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T94550K54 4.16  CARRIAGE (41.69%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  S2W45FQST2 25.00  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
19/11/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  T94CG6R04 12.91  HAZARD TAPE FOR PASS-OUT PARADE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON  T97B51KU4 7.06 Training materials MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T96BE1UH4 5.61  STILSON WRENCH (FROM SHORTAGES) (72.99%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T96BE1UH4 2.07  DELIVERY (27.01%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T98GH19H4 5.13  SHOVEL (FROM SHORTAGES) (71.13%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T98GH19H4 2.08  DELIVERY (28.87%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE T90O60KZ4 11.66  AMAZON - GALVANISED BUCKETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ROBINS PAPER BAG CO 54.00  500 GAUGE BAGS (FROM SHORTAGES) (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
19/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support WWW.CO-STAR.CO.UK 52.45 CABLES FOR RADIO INSTALL FLT125 (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
19/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KL54PJ 3.15 Training materials BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
19/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ANGLIAN FASTENERS LIMI 6.74  BOLTS (100%) HARDWARE STORES
19/11/2024 33197 770 Operational Support SNAP ON FINANCE 921.60 12MONTHLY SNAP ON SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
19/11/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 15.47 MD1R (16/24) - 19.11.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/11/2024 19203 781 Training & Development DVSA 300.00 Course GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
19/11/2024 33103 163 Operations ASDA STORES 16.00 19.11.2024 - CATERING EQUIPMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/11/2024 34361 031 Operations WWW.SITE-EQUIP.CO.UK 45.00 EMPTY WELFARE UNIT @ CLEATS HILL 15.11.24 (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
21/11/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
20/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  5ZATPFYST2 25.00  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
20/11/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI 49.80  FLOWERS FOR BFRS EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT (100%) FLORISTS
20/11/2024 30300 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE T97HY9Y54 123.32 TC DRY WIPE BOARD 68872 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
20/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TE1KT5CB4 19.25  SCREWDRIVER BIT SET (FROM SHORTAGES) (87.7%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
20/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TE1KT5CB4 2.70  DELIVERY (12.3%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
20/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 125.00 CLEANING OF RECUE EQUIPMENT (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
20/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON  T95WH0YN4 7.61 Training materials MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON  T955N9WG4 15.08 Training materials MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/11/2024 30300 430 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 2.07 LUTON DOOR FINGER GUARD 68969 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
20/11/2024 34131 030 Strategic Support YOURPARKINGSPACE.CO.UK 17.25 Parking AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
20/11/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 2.08 LUTON 68969 DOOR FINGER GUARD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  QE6JNE4ST2 25.00  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
21/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON  TE50O1LB4 23.37 Training materials MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/11/2024 33103 163 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE TE4AR63W4 18.99 21.11.2024 - AMAZON - PAPER CUPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
21/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KLYCB4 6.75 Traininh BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
21/11/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 16.91 21.11.2024 - HLDOR (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/11/2024 34361 031 Operations WWW.SITE-EQUIP.CO.UK 45.00 F38 EMPTY UNIT @ CLEATS HILL INCIDENT (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
21/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 139.00 F47 REPLACEMENT LIVERY JOB NO 43010 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
24/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  P8MNFFLST2 25.00  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
24/11/2024 34131 250 Operations DELIVEROO 35.98 Subsistence EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
23/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 10.77 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/11/2024 34131 250 Operations MCDONALDS 626 11.88 Subsistence FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
22/11/2024 34131 250 Operations MANGAL BBQ 35.50  SUBSISTENCE DUE TO LOW CREWING IN CONTROL (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
22/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  TE9K09PT4 24.16 ENGINE MOUNTING FLT107 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/11/2024 34131 780 Training & Development MCDONALDS 15.35  LUNCH - BANNER & SUGARS - TRIM COURSE (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
22/11/2024 30300 430 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 4.13 FINGER PLATE 69029 LUTON (100%) HARDWARE STORES
22/11/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 180.00 Repairs and maintenance HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
22/11/2024 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 Subscription - access to work ELECTRONIC SALES



22/11/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 49.99 BEDFORD LADIES CISTERN KIT 68972 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/11/2024 32801 770 Operational Support WWW.SITE-EQUIP.CO.UK 45.00 EMPTY F39 TRAINING CENTRE (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
26/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  G8MR2E4TT2 25.00  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
25/11/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 5.81 27.11.2024 - MULTI AGENCY EVENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/11/2024 19303 721 Community Safety APPRINTABLE LTD 124.00  SPEAK UP CAMPAIGN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
25/11/2024 34361 140 Finance & Treasury MILTON KEYNES T/O 38.40 RAIL TRAVEL REFERENCE FRIC STRATEGY DAY 25TH AND 26TH NOVEMBER 2024 (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
25/11/2024 34361 140 Finance & Treasury WEST MIDLAND TRAINS 25.60 PARKING AT MILTON KEYNES STATION REFERENCE FRIC STRATEGY DAY 25TH AND 26TH NOVEMBER 2024 (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
25/11/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TP4C484W4 9.14  SOCKET FOR RPE TECH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/11/2024 34131 760 Operational Support AMZNBUSINESS TP1TM33M4 17.25  AMAZON - CEREAL BARS (80.59%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNBUSINESS TP1TM33M4 4.16  AMAZON - DELIVERY (19.41%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/11/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ANGLIAN FASTENERS LIMI 7.50  TOOLS (100%) HARDWARE STORES
25/11/2024 33500 163 Operations AMAZON  TP0WE44I4 57.44 25.11.2024 - AMAZON - TEA/COFFEE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/11/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TP6B78FX4 13.75  25L CONTAINER FOR RPE TECH (TO EMPTY COMPRESSOR CONDENSATE TANKS) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 67.34 MOTOR ASSEMBLY (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
25/11/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 28.85 25.11.2024 - BASIC SCAFFOLDING COURSE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/11/2024 33500 163 Operations LIDL GB 6.60 25.11.2024 - COMMUNITY ROOM MILK (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP -67.34 MOTOR ASSEMBLY RETURNED (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
26/11/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management WWW.FIREKNOWLEDGE.CO.U 750.00  TICKETS TO THE FIRE IN EXCELLENCE AWARDS (100%) DIGITAL GOODS AUDIOVISUAL MEDIA
26/11/2024 34131 770 Operational Support SHELL M54 JUNCTION 4 21.54 LUNCH FOR PAUL STREETER, LISA ILES AND RICHARD WHITE FIRS SERVICE VISIT (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
26/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KLFTV9 3.74 Training materials BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
26/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KLFTVY 6.50 Training materials BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
26/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KLFTV7 6.50 Training materials BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
26/11/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KLFTV6 3.40 Training materials BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
26/11/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 592.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE FLT 132 (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
26/11/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 592.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE FLT 131 (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
26/11/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 21.80 27.11.2024 - MULTI AGENCY EVENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/11/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 170.60 27.11.2024 - MULTI AGENCY EVENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/11/2024 34361 140 Finance & Treasury TFL TRAVEL CH 2.70 TUBE TRAVEL FOR FRIC STRATEGY DAY (100%) TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
25/11/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.99 LEIGHTON B DUAL FLUSH PLATE 68979 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
25/11/2024 34361 140 Finance & Treasury TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80 TUBE TRAVEL FOR FRIC STRATEGY DAY (100%) TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
27/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  C64MXE4ST2 16.16  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
27/11/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TP1J508Q4 129.35  WALL DISPENSER FOR STATION BA ROOMS (98.05%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TP1J508Q4 2.57  DELIVERY (1.95%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/11/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TP9NZ7QW4 58.78  WALL DISPENSER FOR STATION BA ROOMS (98.05%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/11/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TP9NZ7QW4 1.17  DELIVERY (1.95%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 49.55 WATER BOILER SPARES (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
27/11/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 51.20 28.11.2024 - ROPE REVALIDATION (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury THE METAL STORE 45.51 VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
27/11/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 15.82 28.11.2024 - ROPE REVALIDATION (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 13.64 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
28/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 10.31 EXPANDING FOAM VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
28/11/2024 34361 418 Community Safety SUPAPRINT CANNOCK LIMI 155.75 Cadet clothing MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
28/11/2024 32277 770 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 670.72 LSLC104-12 LUCAS H (SLC104-12) - STOCK X 4 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
28/11/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 48.95 29.11.2024 - ROPE REVALIDATION (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.25 VAN STOCK PORTACABIN SEALANT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
27/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.65 VAN STOCK FOR CABIN (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
27/11/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.16 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
02/12/2024 34131 250 Operations DELIVEROO 44.03  SUBSISTENCE DUE TO LOW CREWING IN CONTROL (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
01/12/2024 33924 150 Strategic Support CBA MINDJET / COREL 147.00 Mind Manager COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
01/12/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK 4B4UJ6V75 32.32 AIR FRESHER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
30/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury MCKENZIE BUTCHERS 87.81 Groceries MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
30/11/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSC  TICK INVOI 64.20 60 projects subscription COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
30/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  82D8DFUST2 .93  FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
29/11/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  A8H8TJCST2 25.00  ON-CALL FF FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
29/11/2024 32273 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 54.85 MOT FLT 131 (2.7%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
29/11/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 85.19 OIL FLT 131- SERVICE (5.25%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
29/11/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 251.08 PARTS  - SERVICE (15.46%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
29/11/2024 32276 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 1,047.68 TYRES FLT 131 (61.59%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
29/11/2024 32801 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 262.25 LABOUR FLT131 SERVICE (15%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
29/11/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  TD2938F04 117.00 Headset MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/11/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 9.00 Buffet GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/12/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW TECTO CO UK 298.00 SPLIT CAL GAS (94.75%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
02/12/2024 33910 760 Operational Support WWW TECTO CO UK 16.50  CARRIAGE (5.25%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
02/12/2024 33602 760 Operational Support SUMUP   WILLIAM SUGDEN 141.84  CLOTHING (100%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
02/12/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 39.00 03-05.12.2024 - NFCC DTAG MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/12/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KLPOCZ 4.92 Training materials BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
02/12/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AB  ABEBOOKS.UK KLPNM5 4.92 Training materials BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
02/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE C59ZU7VS5 13.98 FIRST AID KIT - PORTA CABIN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 30.55 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS 35.10 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/12/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 51.81 02-05.12.2024 - NFCC - DTAG MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/12/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SP C.J. SINCLAIR 7.30  TOOLS (61.3%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
03/12/2024 33910 760 Operational Support SP C.J. SINCLAIR 4.61  DELIVERY (38.7%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
03/12/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 28.00 Repairs and maintenance HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
03/12/2024 34131 361 Community Safety ASDA STORES 8.00 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/12/2024 32273 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 54.85 MOT - 132 (12.23%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/12/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 109.54 OIL FOR SERVICE FLT 132 (28.61%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/12/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 112.60 PARTS FOR SERVICE FLT 132 (29.41%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/12/2024 32801 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 105.89 LABOUR  FLT 132 (29.75%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/12/2024 30300 350 Operations AMAZON.CO.UK 533600AH5 7.19 KEMPSTON - NO SMOKING SIGN 68998 (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.



03/12/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 28.29 02-05.12.2024 - NFCC - DTAG MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/12/2024 34131 361 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 91.42  BUFFET FI CDP (86.9%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/12/2024 34131 361 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 11.48 REFRESHMENTS FI CDP (13.1%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/12/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 12.90 MD1R (17/24) - 06.12.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/12/2024 32275 770 Operational Support ROWSE 50.49 ACTUATOR FOR MINI VALVE-2 POSITION SELECTOR- STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/12/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNBUSINESS B92MK2B65 8.34  AMAZON - 5L PETROL CAN (76.98%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/12/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNBUSINESS B92MK2B65 2.49  AMAZON - DELIVERY (23.02%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/12/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE -9.14  SOCKET FOR RPE TECH (REFUND ISSUED) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.32 PURCHASED TO MOUNT RETIRMENT AXE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
02/12/2024 32272 770 Operational Support BP NEWHAM AVENUE CONVE 47.63 FUEL FLT 62 (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
02/12/2024 30300 250 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 33.20 LADIES TOILET - CONTROL 69000 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/12/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE XN6TS1ZR5 11.24  SOCKET FOR RPE TECH (73%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
04/12/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE XN6TS1ZR5 4.16  DELIVERY (27%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
04/12/2024 19202 780 Training & Development THEORY TEST PRO 15.83 Training COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/12/2024 33197 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE J16YH7E55 12.15 24.5MM DRILL BIT. WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
04/12/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 87.72 02-05.12.2024 - NFCC - DTAG MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/12/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 68.70 MD1R (17/24) - 06.12.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/12/2024 30300 350 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 361T63FT5 38.32 KEMPSTON OS LIGHT 68998 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
04/12/2024 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.SERVACE.CO.UK 274.43 TRAINING - CHRIS PRUDHAM (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/12/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 02-12419-00290 16.49 HOOVER PIPES (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
05/12/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE ZC2ZI1G65 13.34  MARKER PENS FOR HALF MASK ISSUE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury MCKENZIE BUTCHERS 38.00 Groceries MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
05/12/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 71.98 Catering supplies MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/12/2024 33924 150 Strategic Support GRAITEC.COM 1,110.00 Autocad 3 year COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
05/12/2024 33172 760 Operational Support DEFIBSHOP.CO.UK 1,865.00  LIFEPAK CR2 DEFIB, BATTERIES AND PADS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
09/12/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE US5RI9Z75 7.48 ITEM PURCHASED  ON WRONG CARD GP TO PAY FOR THIS INVOICE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/12/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE I75YB6HZ5 6.64  VELCRO STICKERS FOR KEVLAR HARNESS POSTERS (61.53%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/12/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE I75YB6HZ5 4.15  DELIVERY (38.47%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 8Z9QD4YQ5 34.49 FOOD WASTE BAGS FOR HQ KITCHEN (85.66%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/12/2024 33721 160 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 8Z9QD4YQ5 5.77 DIARY (14.34%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 35.97 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
06/12/2024 34361 322 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 115.00 IFE GRAD  FOR IAN RILEY (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
06/12/2024 34361 322 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 115.00 IFE GRAD FOR JOHN BLAKEMORE (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
06/12/2024 34361 322 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 118.00  MARIA CASADO IFE GRADUATE APPLICATION (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
06/12/2024 34361 322 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 115.00 IFE GRAD FOR GARETH MCCREADY (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
06/12/2024 34361 322 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 126.00 AKRAM MATIN - IFE ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
06/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 3.92 SCREWS FOR LEAVING PLAQUE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/12/2024 32279 770 Operational Support EBAY O 27-12400-89367 13.20 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLE (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
06/12/2024 32290 760 Operational Support HYDRAJAWS LIMITED 216.50 Analogue gauge ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
06/12/2024 34361 322 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 115.00 IFE GRAD FOR TRACY HUTCHINSON (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
06/12/2024 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 53.20 REPLACEMENT CISTERN KIT - BIGGLESWADE 69022 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 46.28 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/12/2024 30300 330 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 4.47 BEDFORD 69052 FINGER PLATE (100%) HARDWARE STORES
09/12/2024 34131 031 Operations BOOKER LTD -38583554 47.55 SUBSISTENCE FOR CLEAT HILL WELFARE UNIT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/12/2024 30300 522 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 19.57 BIGGLESWADE - 2ND SYPHON 69022 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
09/12/2024 30300 321 Community Safety TOOLSTATION LTD 31.30 NAO - FLUSH LEVER NAO 69026 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/12/2024 30300 430 Operations TOOLSTATION UK -4.13 REFUND - LUTON FINGER PLATE 69029 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
10/12/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WICKES BEDFORD 32.67 COMM & CONTROL - TC  PLYWOODS (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
10/12/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WICKES BUILDING 91.67 WORKSTOP 69036 COMM & CONTR - TC (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/12/2024 30300 781 Training & Development THE METAL STORE 121.20 COMM & CONTROL - TC  INTERCLAMP (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
10/12/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury SP WRAYBROTHERS LTD 107.52 FOAMING CLEANER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
10/12/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury WWW.JANITORIALWAREHOUS 112.47 SELGIENE FOR CLEANERS (100%) CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES
10/12/2024 34361 322 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 115.00 IFE GRAD FOR CARL GREAVES (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
10/12/2024 34361 361 Community Safety AMAZON  DO1AO1LJ5 89.99 Desk riser MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/12/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 19.14 MD1R (18/24) - 13.12.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/12/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 29.70 11-13.12.2024 - PARATECH TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/12/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 30.50 11-13.12.2024 - PARATECH TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/12/2024 33172 760 Operational Support TIMPSON LIMITED 14.99 KEYS (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
09/12/2024 30300 350 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.16 PADLOCK - KEMPSTON 69032 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/12/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support DNH GODADDY#3351772273 -659.98 Domain - refund COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
11/12/2024 32284 770 Operational Support AMAZON  CG45B3V25 366.64 2X POWER INVERTORS FOR BOTH PROPERTY VANS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/12/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00  OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
11/12/2024 19931 120 Strategic Support WWW.SOM.ORG.UK 239.00 Membership HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
11/12/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WICKES BEDFORD 8.34 COMMAND & CONTROL TC CLSS (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
11/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE XX4HR8OY5 19.99 COLLAPSIBLE BAG HQ - SITE TEAM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/12/2024 34131 322 Community Safety TESCO PFS 5286 10.30 PARTNERSHIP MEETING REFRESHMENTS (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
11/12/2024 33197 770 Operational Support WWW.HGVDIRECT.CO.UK 802.02 PORTABLE BRAKE CHECK, LASER THERMOSTAT (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
11/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury THE METAL STORE 41.02 INTERCLAMP - PORTACABIN HQ (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
11/12/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WICKES BUILDING 91.67 WORKTOP COMM & CONT - TC 69036 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/12/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 32.90 11-13.12.2024 - PARATECH TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.66 THREADED BAR FOR SANITARY MACHINE ADJUSTMENT 68899 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/12/2024 30300 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE RK7MX98L5 12.46 WALL FIXINGS TC (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/12/2024 30300 350 Operations AMAZON  4T0N44TV5 16.66 WINDOW TINT KEMPSTON DORMS69046 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/12/2024 34361 140 Finance & Treasury WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK 238.80 LGA ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2025 (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
12/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE ON3W77YP5 10.98 TYRE GAUGE - VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/12/2024 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB 2.06 11-13.12.2024 - PARATECH TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/12/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 32.48 MD1R (18/24) - 13.12.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/12/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ROBINS PAPER BAG CO 129.60  500 GAUGE BAGS (FROM SHORTAGES) (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
12/12/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK -1.72 AIR FRESHER CREDIT NOTE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
11/12/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ALDI STORES 9.49 11-13.12.2024 - PARATECH TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



15/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE C90KV6SK5 19.71 PUMP TO EMPTY  BUND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/12/2024 34131 220 Operational Support UBER    EATS 25.88 Subsistence EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
14/12/2024 34131 350 Operations PAPA JOHNS PIZZA 27.08 Subsistence FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
13/12/2024 30300 640 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 3D0ST0YT5 69.04 KEY SAFE - LEIGHTON B -69042 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 54.16 LAZER LEVEL TRIPOD VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
13/12/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE WD9EN1WW5 6.57 Batteries MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/12/2024 19250 780 Training & Development EB  TACKLING MOTORCYCL 160.00  P2W CONFERENCE - MH (50%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
13/12/2024 19250 780 Training & Development EB  TACKLING MOTORCYCL 160.00  P2W CONFERENCE LM (50%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
13/12/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 30.98 11-13.12.2024 - PARATECH TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 22.40 KEY CUTTING X1 (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
11/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AUSTENGROUP 393.26 2 X SACK BARROWS - SITE TEAM (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
16/12/2024 34361 031 Operations WWW.SITE-EQUIP.CO.UK 45.00 F38 WELFARE UNIT @ CLEATS HILL EMPTIED 19.12.24 (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
16/12/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 182.50 VEHICLE TAX KM72 AKG (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
16/12/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 182.50 VEHICLE ROAD TAX KM72 AKF (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
16/12/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 182.50 VEHICLE ROAD TAX  KM72 AKK (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
16/12/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 182.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE KM72 AJX (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
16/12/2024 32290 760 Operational Support ZETTLE_ SC INTERNATION 99.00 Saftey chair MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/12/2024 34361 782 Training & Development WWW.PHOENIXHSC.CO.UK 138.00 Training course SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
16/12/2024 30300 322 Community Safety WINDOWPARTS LTD 16.00 DOOR LATCH SAO (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
16/12/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SP LEAFIELD MARINE 92.20 Materials BOAT DEALERS
16/12/2024 33500 163 Operations WM MORRISONS STORE 10.15 16.12.2024 - DATA SUMMIT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING -35.10 REFUND - RETURNED GOOODS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/12/2024 19250 780 Training & Development NOVOTEL HOTELS 10.00 Parking NOVOTEL HOTELS
17/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 7.73 VAN STOCK MARKER PEN AND HOLSTER (100%) HARDWARE STORES
17/12/2024 30300 532 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 12.07 POTTON REC ROOM DOOR PULL HANDLE (100%) HARDWARE STORES
17/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 21.00 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/12/2024 34131 780 Training & Development VMS ROADCHEF COSTA DT 4.30  RERESHEMENTS - EXTERNAL SAFEGUARDING COURSE (SUGARS) (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
16/12/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 18.32 NEW CAM LOCK FOR 69036 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 6D4BG2RU5 11.24 TYRE GAUGE - VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
18/12/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 4.57 LUTON BA ROOM LIGHT 69067 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/12/2024 19202 780 Training & Development MENTAL HEALTH FIRST AI 341.00 Training course SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
18/12/2024 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.SERVACE.CO.UK 274.43 Training course COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
18/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 7.95 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 2.91 KNIFE BLADES - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/12/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury STAPLES 197.84 MOP HEADS AND HANDLES RED AND BLUE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
19/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 13.59 Groceries GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/12/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE PQ9KE0NK5 19.99 Wirelss kayboard and mouse MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/12/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE BO17T3IC5 8.97  VELCRO STICKERS FOR KEVLAR HARNESS POSTERS (68.34%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/12/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE BO17T3IC5 4.15  DELIVERY (31.66%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/12/2024 34361 310 Community Safety GIARDINO 14 5.90  REFRESHEMENT  - TRAVEL TO BV FORENSIC RESEARCH LONDON - CLEAT HILL FI (KING & SUGARS) (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
19/12/2024 33802 310 Community Safety LEIGHTON BUZZ T/O 94.80  TRAIN FARE - SUGARS & KING - FIRE INVESTIGATION - CLEAT HILL - BV FORENSIC RESEARCH (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
18/12/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 33.05 LUTON BA ROOM LIGHT 69067 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/12/2024 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 Subscription - access to work ELECTRONIC SALES
22/12/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0707 16.54 Miscellaneous BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
21/12/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 100.00 AUTOCAD PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
20/12/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support AMAZON  T07FS7ZM5 7.49  MOBILE PHONE SCREEN PROTECTOR (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/12/2024 34242 320 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 115.00 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT FOR THE INSTITUTE OF FIRE ENGINEERS. (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
20/12/2024 34361 322 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 162.00 FRANK GOLLOGLY IFE SUBS  (MIFIRE (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
20/12/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management AMZNMKTPLACE YC4TD8O55 12.77 Miscellaneous MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
23/12/2024 19931 120 Strategic Support WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK 391.40 ANNUAL CIFPA MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
23/12/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE SL3450CU5 15.98 CONVERTER FLT 99 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
23/12/2024 34131 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  HU4YX5IP5 51.28 Laptop bag MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/12/2024 30000 170 Finance & Treasury TREND TOOL TECHNOLOGY 15.82 CLIPS FOR RESPIRATOR - VAN STOCK (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
23/12/2024 33740 361 Community Safety PF CHARGE PARCELS 12.00 DELIVERY FEE (2.88%) FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
24/12/2024 34131 780 Training & Development PAYMENT TO CIPR 409.00  CIPR FEES (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
24/12/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management BLETCHLEY - WATLING ST 14.65 Subsistence FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
24/12/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 17.57 CUTTING DISC - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/12/2024 32271 770 Operational Support MOTOR PARTS DIRECT BE 39.69 OIL FOR SERVICE FLT 159 (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
30/12/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0980 18.40 Miscellaneous BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
30/12/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 28.04 OIL FILTER FOR SERVICE FLT 159 KR73 EOM (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
30/12/2024 34242 320 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 162.00  ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP TO IFE (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
30/12/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  ADKKGH8ST2 12.86  FF FACEBOOK (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
01/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 546.97 Catering supplies CATERERS
01/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 16.63 Catering supplies CATERERS
05/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 20.30 Catering supplies CATERERS
04/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 733.66 Catering supplies CATERERS
08/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 725.81 Catering supplies CATERERS
12/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 12.05 Catering supplies CATERERS
11/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 482.73 Catering supplies CATERERS
15/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 795.53 Catering supplies CATERERS
16/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 11.16 Catering supplies CATERERS
18/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 421.84 Catering supplies CATERERS
22/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 578.67 Catering supplies CATERERS
25/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 863.73 Catering supplies CATERERS
29/10/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 758.80 Catering supplies CATERERS
02/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 10.05 Catering supplies CATERERS
01/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 522.74 Catering supplies CATERERS
05/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 1,021.23 Catering supplies CATERERS
08/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 617.62 Catering supplies CATERERS
12/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 631.12 Catering supplies CATERERS



15/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 687.68 Catering supplies CATERERS
19/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 847.42 Catering supplies CATERERS
20/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 22.88 Catering supplies CATERERS
22/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 598.17 Catering supplies CATERERS
26/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 566.49 Catering supplies CATERERS
30/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 84.69 Catering supplies CATERERS
29/11/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 758.76 Catering supplies CATERERS
03/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 851.67 Catering supplies CATERERS
06/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 948.67 Catering supplies CATERERS
10/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 583.44 Catering supplies CATERERS
13/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 904.87 Catering supplies CATERERS
17/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 555.94 Catering supplies CATERERS
18/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 4.20 Catering supplies CATERERS
20/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 628.95 Catering supplies CATERERS
24/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 285.64 Catering supplies CATERERS


